San Severino Rd 5

magmbimirng
Pos. Num. Pilota

1 15 PEVERIERI Graziano
2 214 DAZIANO Alessio
3 111 PEVERIERI Tiziano
4 812 SCOLARO Massimiliano
5 19 LORENZONI Simone
6 987 FACCIOLI Gianluca
7 301 PREARSI Giuseppe
8 355 FONDELLI Gabriele
9 44 DI BARI Daniele

10 972 GALVANI Paolo

11 728 CIAMPI Antonio

12 522  CORSINI Flavio

13 299 CARATI Fabrizio

14 571 SENSINI Marco

15 100 SIROTI Alessio

16 398 DI LEONARDO Luca

17 6 BUCCI Manuelo

18 218 ZUCCARI Ottavio

19 145 GNONI Antonio

20 821 ROSI Daniele

21 176 PLATTNER Peter

22 211 TERENZI Andrea

23 747 MORARA lvan

24 415 GIOACCHINI Giampaolo
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Veteran - Prove Ufficiali
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San Severino, sabato 22 giugno 2019

Elenco partenti

04/05 Maggio

Castel S. Pietro Terme

Santa Marinella Racing

Categoria Team - Motoclub
MX2 A. Fagioli

MX1 Fossano

MX1 A. Fagioli

MX2 Arsago Corse

MX2 Torre Della Meloria
MX2

MX1 Top Rider

MX2 Ruote Artigliate
MX2 Cerbone

MX2 Lumezzane

MX1 Castellarano

MX1 Castellarano

MX1 Fossano

MX1 Monte Coralli Faenza
MX2 Celestini Motorsport
MX1 A. Fagioli

MX1 Moto Racing Rieti
MX1 Milani

MX2 Salandra

MX1

MX2 Evergreen

MX1 Matelica

MX2 Monte Coralli Faenza
MX1 Fast Energy S.R.L.

Esposto ore : 13:11
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Moto
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Honda
KTM
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Husqgvarna
Honda
KTM
KTM
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KTM
KTM
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Copzre MDBRS

Transp .
20465
13401
20458
20513
20504
20460
20503
20518
20495
20516
20500
20453
20496
20452
20454
20498
20476
20514
20486
20502
20506
20497
20129
20501
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